
Datum: Börstil 20190623

Tävlingsjury: Patrik Hassel, Peter Fredriksson , Clas Tapper
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is

A1

Mona Lindberg 44205 Fagersta PSK A1 40 44 38 40 42 45 249

A3

Niklas Ahlén 33639 Fagersta PSK A3 43 45 43 42 44 43 260 B 100

Claes Tapper 40863 F16 A3 39 43 44 44 43 42 255

Johan Brundin 35290 F16 A3 42 42 43 42 42 43 254

B1

Christer Stenqvist 46374 Håtuna PSSK B1 47 49 48 49 46 44 283 S 125

B2

Björn Johansson 15421 Sandvikens PSK B2 47 45 47 46 46 43 274 B

Christoffer Persson 39675 Sandvikens PSK B2 43 45 43 39 43 45 258

Karl Håkansson 28790 UHF B2 40 45 33 34 36 33 221

B3

Niklas Ahlén 33639 Fagersta PSK B3 48 44 45 44 50 45 276 B 75

Gunilla Björklund 42841 USK B3 45 49 48 42 45 46 275 B

Claes Tapper 40863 F16 B3 44 40 48 48 47 44 271

Pekka Urmio 2266 Håtuna PSSK B3 45 45 44 47 44 43 268

Johan Brundin 35290 F16 B3 47 40 41 42 41 48 259

DamC1

Helena Sundström Storck 44357 Östervåla SKF DamC1 42 39 41 41 46 44 253

DamC2

Sofia Fredriksson 20183 ÖPK DamC2 47 47 43 45 43 44 269

C1

Mona Lindberg 44205 Fagersta PSK C1 47 48 47 46 44 48 280 B 100

Christer Stenqvist 46374 Håtuna PSSK C1 46 49 46 45 46 47 279 B

C2

Mattias Wahlgren 45374 ÖPK C2 47 45 48 48 45 49 282 B 100

Björn Johansson 15421 Sandvikens PSK C2 47 47 46 46 46 49 281 B 75

Tommie Sundström 42922 Östervåla SKF C2 46 44 47 44 44 49 274 0 0

Sofia Fredriksson 20183 ÖPK DamC2 47 47 43 45 43 44 269 0 0

Karl Håkansson 28790 UHF C2 44 41 44 45 46 47 267 0 0

Christoffer Persson 39675 Sandvikens PSK C2 43 42 42 46 49 42 264 0 0

Peter Andersson 37084 ÖPK C2 46 44 45 42 45 41 263 0 0

C3



Björn Nordkvist 42006 Sandvikens PSK C3 49 48 49 47 45 50 288 S 125

Niklas Ahlén 33639 Fagersta PSK C3 46 46 48 49 48 49 286 S 75

Gunilla Björklund 42841 USK C3 49 49 42 45 47 46 278 B 0

Peter Fredriksson 205 ÖPK C3 48 47 45 47 46 45 278 B 0

Pekka Urmio 2266 Håtuna PSSK C3 45 46 46 47 45 48 277 B 0

Claes Tapper 40863 F16 C3 44 45 44 48 45 47 273 0 0

Juha Thumer 190 Ultuna SKF C3 44 45 46 46 45 46 272 0 0


